19.06.2021

Low-Point
Wettfahrtleiter: Thomas Buntin

Schiedsobmann: Dirk Ciesla

Seglergemeinschaft Dietringen

Computerauswertung: Tobias Riesemann

21.06.2021 - 12:44:09

1.Wf

PL.

~No o~ WwN

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20
21
22

23

24
24

SEGELNR

GER 211
GER 5
GER 1082

GER 209801
GER 70
GER 29
GER 47

GER 193

X

GER 3611

GER 2017

S 26

GER 461

GER 2268

GER 1304

GER 123

GER 121
GER 2014

GER 396

GER 76
GER 1443
GER 8121

GER 17

GER 15
GER 3101

STEUERMANN/-FRAU

CREW

Jurgen Jentsch
Sarah Jentsch

Klaus Raab

Monika Schafer
Achim Schafer

Tasos Panagiotidas
Alex Maier

Stefan Besser
Jochen Haberlen

Robert Stockl
No Name
No Name
No Name

Florian Feneberg

Gerhard Weil}
Bettina Ciesla

Anton Englert
Wolfgang Hallweger

Wodlfle Jirgen
Timo Wolfle

Rainer Herget
Beate Herget

Sandra Gast
Manfred Neubauer

Bernhard Haring
Andreas Haring

Stephan Schweiger
Bettina Ullmann

Rosalie Sattler
Sebastian Ciesla
Martin Prinz
Markus Lotter
Sepp Niggl
Eugen Bader
Florian Ciesla

Stephan Bauer
Marion Bauer
Raphael Krah
Peter Strohmeier

Thomas Bruchard
Andreas Rottenbach

Ansegeln 2021

1.Wettfahrt

BOOTSKLASSE

Tornado olympisch
A-Cat Foil
Tempest

Laser Standard
A-Cat

UFO 22

UFO 22

Sprinta Sport

Laser Standard

Korsar

Kielzugvogel vor 1978

Sunbeam 26

16er Jollenkreuzer
Kielzugvogel

Dyas

New Compact

UFO 22
Laser 4.7

Schwertzugvogel

Dehler 22
O Jolle
Laser Radial

Saphire 27

Sailart 19
Bavaria 760

vorlaufige Ergebnisliste

CcLUB

SCFF
SCFF
0SC

SCFF
SCFF
SCFF
SCFF

SFMOD

SCFF

SGD

SCFF

SFMOD

SCFF

0OSsC

SGD

SCFF

SCFF
SGD

SCL

SGD
SCFF
SGD

SFMOD

SFMOD
WSGK

YS GES.ZEIT

73 00:55:28
72 00:54:46
100 01:23:54

113 01:35:24
76 01:04:31
94 01:21:45
94 01:24:57

108 01:37:38

113 01:42:54

103 01:34:05

108 01:40:37

112 01:44:31

104 01:37:07

108 01:41:47

102 01:36:34

98 01:33:00

94 01:29:28
125 02:01:23

109 01:46:52

114 01:52:42
113 01:51:57
114 01:53:51

90 01:30:17

114 01:56:55
116 01:58:59

BER.ZEIT GRUPPEN

01:15:59
01:16:04
01:23:54

01:24:25
01:24:53
01:26:58
01:30:22

01:30:24

01:31:04

01:31:21

01:33:10

01:33:19

01:33:23

01:34:15

01:34:40

01:34:54

01:35:11
01:37:06

01:38:03

01:38:52
01:39:04
01:39:52

01:40:19

01:42:34
01:42:34

Katameran
Katameran
Offene Kielboote

Jollen
Katameran
Fun-Boats
Fun-Boats

Kajutboote
Jollen
Jollen

Offene Kielboote

Kajutboote

Jollen
Offene Kielboote
Offene Kielboote

Fun-Boats

Fun-Boats
Jollen

Jollen

Kajutboote
Jollen
Jollen

Fun-Boats

Kajutboote

Kajutboote



26 GER 573
27 GER 211
28 GER 99

29 GER 10525

30 GER 3945

31 GER 901

32 GER 3503

33 GER 127633
34 GER 205203
35 GER 66

36 GBR 5197

37 (DSQ) GER Nimmerland

37 (DNS) GER 8116

Reinhard Mommensohn

Willy Zettl
Kerstin Hommer

Glnter Settele

Michael Anders
Emil Anders

Florian Zugmeier
Alexander Zugmeier

Raimund Tolksdorf
Dominik Schwarz
Werner Schwarz

Andreas Eckhardt
Nora Eckhardt

Julia Hommer
Leni Weil}

Amelie Hommer

Sven Baumann
Daniel Plapp

Vincent Anders
Simon Lotter

Wolfgang Melchinger
Leonie Melchinger
Ronja Melchinger
Claudia Wachsmann
Henning Gronle

Marie Fuhrmann
Selina Weil}

Statistik: gemeldet: 38, gestartet: 37, gewertet: 36

Protokoll:
Letzter:

21.06.2021 12:44:09 https.//www.velumng.com

A-Cat

Int. 806

A-Cat

Hobbie Cat 18

Kielzugvogel ab 1979

Comentino

Varianta

Laser Radial
Laser 4.7

Tornado

Laser 5000

Balt 27

Laser Radial

SCFF
SGD

SCFF
SCFF

SCFF

SGD

SGD

SGD
SGD
SGD

SCFF

SCFF

SGD

76 01:20:00
105 01:52:38
76 01:22:04
82 01:29:57

106 01:56:44

109 02:01:44

114 02:10:26

114 02:13:05
125 02:28:10
78 01:45:22

91 02:19:35

115 DSQ

114 DNS

01:45:16
01:47:16
01:47:59
01:49:42

01:50:08

01:51:41

01:54:25

01:56:44
01:58:32
02:15:05

02:33:23

Katameran
Kajutboote
Katameran

Katameran

Offene Kielboote

Kajutboote

Kajutboote

Jollen
Jollen

Katameran

Jollen

Kajutboote

Jollen



